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fgugIçch guGT fefs Govenment of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) FTG 
34T¢T (Vesting Order) H|-NA-104/9/2020-NA fio 03.03.2021 GRI 

(arsT 



I f Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi (Constituted under Section 6 of The 

Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 2015) # fA 3A�U (Vesting 

Order) HI-NA-104/9/2020-NA f 03.03.2021 yG-4 4R 

Name of Coal Mine 

Coal Field 

Latitude 

Longitude 

Villages 
Tehsil/Taluka 

District 

State 

North Karanpura Coalfield 
23° 43' 01" N-23° 44' 55" N (Provisional) 

Chakla 

84°47' 11"E- 84° 49' 52" E (Provisional) 

Chakla, Hariyatoli, Nawatoli, Amwatanr, Ambuatanr 

Chandwa 

Latehar 

Jharkhand 

fetfs (CMPDI) (A Subsidiary of coal India limited/ Public Sector 

undertaking of Govt. of India), Gondwana place, Kanke Road, Ranchi 

ytgýsiTs/toso/ C(993)/E-403607/1-12688 fe16 27.08. 

T Topographical survey, Block Boundary demarcation yg DGPS Survey 

of Boundary Pillars fh T fH Table-I Block Boundary 

HICh o C1 H C166 TF Boundary Pillars ya Table-II Bore-hole 

Grid Pillars ot fatG Geographical/UTM/National Coal 

fsullST STye fafics ENI Block Boundary demarcation 341t 4 

Annexure 1 Particulars of the mine Part A-Description of the mine 



BÌeAyr RA• faftya, 1908 f RI-49(1)() 

feg 3TeqcI EIRI SU yT fo Government of India, Ministry of 

coal, Office of the Nominated Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

(Constituted under Section 6 of The Coal Mines (Special Provisions) Act, 

2015) tfAe 3T¢I (Vesting Order) i-NA-104/9/2020-NA fi6 

03.03.2021 Chakla Coal Mine fuGIIa 3ugTs fefMs 

yais-6/ iroyoto(9R48)-164/16-4091 /RIO feio 22.07.2016 + 

Government of India, Ministry of coal, Office of the Nominated 

Authority, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi fH TCT (Vesting Order) 

H-NA-104/9/2020-NA fI 03.03.2021 Vd 3yi 3ferco, TrGaI 



30TG-8¢al AI 0-198, e 0-2082, 4|-0.05 (g Hf 

1 stery NAGT 3ferfu, 1908 rRI-492) fRA IrAUTA 

2. IVqUG YGI* (3qHA fATe) HAc q 2012 3ufa HHH 

Ei0�RU Ì gIT, 3N 3R/ RfT G The Right to fair 

compensation and Transparency in Land Acquisition, Rehabilitation and 

Resettlement Act, 2013 d qr Hnerr afuH 3Td yTTA 

3. hil TRI Jharkhand Rehabilitation & Resettlement Policy a HROTR 

4. sly I9TGTÊI faffyn, 1908 grRI 493) Ita 



8 Blery orT•BT) stfafu4, 1908 rNI 495) * RI HVOR 
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